2007 Las Vegas Masters LCM Meet

50 Long Course Meters

Desert Breeze Indoor Pool,

Saturday, 06/09/2007
Meet Referee:
Results:

Sanction: 337-021

* WOMEN 18-24 *

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Colavito, Violet A.
2 Ludwig, Sandra M.
100 METER FREESTYLE

1 Colavito, Violet A.

2 Ludwig, Sandra M.
100 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Ludwig, Sandra M.

50 METER BUTTERFLY
1 Colavito, Violet A.

Las Vegas

Gary McDowell

Robert Mitchell (949)
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200 METER INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

NP Ludwig, Sandra M.

* WOMEN 25-29 *

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Potts, Erin E.
100 METER FREESTYLE
1 Potts, Erin E.

200 METER FREESTYLE

1 Whitehead, Sara S.
400 METER FREESTYLE

1 Whitehead, Sara S.
50 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Potts, Erin E.
100 METER BACKSTROKE
1 Potts, Erin E.

50 METER BUTTERFLY
1 Whitehead, Sara S.
100 METER BUTTERFLY
1 Whitehead, Sara S.

* WOMEN 30-34 *

50 METER BACKSTROKE
1 Ray, Kimberly J.
100 METER BACKSTROKE
1 Ray, Kimberly J.
50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Ray, Kimberly J.

* WOMEN 35-39 *

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Gravley, Michelle A.
100 METER FREESTYLE
1 Gravley, Michelle A.

400 METER FREESTYLE
1 Lamph, Becky L.
50 METER BACKSTROKE
1 Gravley,
50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Gravley,

* WOMEN 40-44 *

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Ozun, Toni H.

100 METER FREESTYLE

1 Ozun, Toni H.

200 METER FREESTYLE

1 Barry, Robin B.
400 METER FREESTYLE

1 Barry, Robin B.
50 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Ozun, Toni H.

100 METER BACKSTROKE
1 Commonsg, Trisha M.
100 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Barry, Robin B.

* WOMEN 45-49 *

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Saul-Zachau, Joanne
400 METER FREESTYLE

1 Saul-Zachau, Joanne
50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Saul-Zachau, Joanne
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* WOMEN 50-54 *

100 METER FREESTYLE
1 Battin, Carolyn H.
400 METER FREESTYLE
1 Battin, Carolyn H.

* WOMEN 60-64 *

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 DeVries, Marta
2 Caldwell, Carol A.
3 Burkhart, Wendy A.

100 METER FREESTYLE
1 DeVries, Marta

400 METER FREESTYLE
1 DeVries, Marta

50 METER BACKSTROKE
1 DeVries, Marta

100 METER BACKSTROKE
1 DeVries, Marta

50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Caldwell, Carol A.
2 Burkhart, Wendy A.

* WOMEN 65-69 *

50 METER FREESTYLE
1 Lund, Lynne H.
200 METER FREESTYLE
1 Lund, Lynne H.
50 METER BUTTERFLY
1 Lund, Lynne H.

* WOMEN 75-79 *

400 METER FREESTYLE
1 Graef, Margrit

50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Graef, Margrit

* MEN 18-24

50 METER FREESTYLE
1 Christensen,
100 METER FREESTYLE
1 Christensen,

* MEN 25-29

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Uchitel, Dmitry
2 Pronin, Yan
3 Grados, Michael W.

100 METER FREESTYLE

1 Pronin, Yan

50 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Erickson, Ben

100 METER BACKSTROKE
1 Erickson, Ben

50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Uchitel, Dmitry
100 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Uchitel, Dmitry
50 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Grados, Michael W.
2 Uchitel, Dmitry

3 Pronin, Yan

100 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Grados, Michael W.
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1 Grados, Michael W.
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* MEN 30-34 *

50 METER FREESTYLE
1 Rountree, David
100 METER FREESTYLE
1 Rountree, David
50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Rountree, David
100 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Rountree, David

33

33

33

33

LVM

LVM

LVM
LVM
UNAT
LVM
LVM
LVM
LVM

LVM
UNAT

SDSM

SDSM

SDSM

MVN

MVN

LVM

LVM

LVM
LVM
VLVM
LVM
LVM
LVM
LVM
LVM
VLVM
LVM
LVM
VLVM

VLVM

UNAT

UNAT

UNAT

UNAT

:12.

:23.

41.
51.
53.
:31.
:20.
51.
:53.

:02.
:09.

47.

:45.

53.

:18.

:02.

31.

:15.

27.
27.
28.
:00.
28.
:01.
36.
:31.
28.
29.
30.
:02.

:41.

28.

:03.

35.

:22.

71

43

48
52
75
79
45
38
43

19
15

00

61

14

66

15

45

00

47
63
37
50
22
30
09
45
05
95
22
99

46

35

81

54

51

* MEN 35-39 *

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Scott, Kevin J.

2 Braun, Jeffrey M.
100 METER FREESTYLE
1 Scott, Kevin J.

2 Braun, Jeffrey M.

3 Gravley, Dwight S.
200 METER FREESTYLE

1 Scott, Kevin J.
400 METER FREESTYLE
1 Magee, Mark A.
2 Scott, Kevin J.
3 Bunker, Morgan
50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Gravley, Dwight S.
50 METER BUTTERFLY
1 Braun, Jeffrey M.
2 Bunker, Morgan
100 METER BUTTERFLY
1 Magee, Mark A.
2 Scott, Kevin J.
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200 METER INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

1 Magee, Mark A.
2 Gravley, Dwight S.

* MEN 40-44

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 McGinley, Patrick B.
2 Sesto, Giampaolo

3 Soraluz, Oscar A.
100 METER FREESTYLE

1 Hecker, Dennis
2 Sesto, Giampaolo
3 Soraluz, Oscar A.

200 METER FREESTYLE

1 Hecker, Dennis

2 Sesto, Giampaolo

3 Soraluz, Oscar A.
400 METER FREESTYLE

1 Ozun, Sabri

2 Sesto, Giampaolo

3 Soraluz, Oscar A.

50 METER BACKSTROKE

1 McGinley, Patrick B.
100 METER BACKSTROKE

1 McGinley, Patrick B.
50 METER BREASTSTROKE

1 Ozun, Sabri

100 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Hecker, Dennis

50 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Ozun, Sabri

2 McGinley, Patrick B.
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200 METER INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

1 Ozun, Sabri

* MEN 45-49

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 McDonald, Emeric J.
2 Wasko, Frank A.
100 METER FREESTYLE

1 McDonald, Emeric J.
400 METER FREESTYLE

1 Martin, Tom E.

50 METER BUTTERFLY

1 McDonald, Emeric J.
2 Wasko, Frank A.
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200 METER INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

1 Martin, Tom E.
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2007 Las Vegas Masters LCM Meet

50 Long Course Meters
Desert Breeze Indoor Pool,

Saturday, 06/09/2007
Meet Referee: Gary McDowell
Results: Robert Mitchell (949)

Sanction: 337-021

* MEN 50-54 *
50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Franklin, Sam D. 50

2 Christensen, Thomas F. 51
200 METER FREESTYLE

1 Miller, Vince K. 52
400 METER FREESTYLE

1 Miller, Larry A. 54

2 Christensen, Thomas F. 51
100 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Cholodenko, Don 51

2 Christensen, Thomas F. 51
50 METER BREASTSTROKE

1 Cholodenko, Don 51

2 Christensen, Thomas F. 51
50 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Franklin, Sam D. 50

2 Miller, Vince K. 52
100 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Franklin, Sam D. 50

200 METER INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
1 Cholodenko, Don 51
2 Franklin, Sam D. 50

* MEN 55-59 *
100 METER FREESTYLE

1 Casey, Mike A. 58
200 METER FREESTYLE

1 McConica, Jim 57
50 METER BREASTSTROKE

1 Carlson, David C. 58
50 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Baird, Fred C. 59

2 Casey, Mike A. 58
100 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Baird, Fred C. 59

* MEN 60-64 *
50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Davis, Don M. 63
100 METER FREESTYLE

1 Davis, Don M. 63

2 Denio, Galen D. 60

3 Holder, Richard H. 63
200 METER FREESTYLE

1 Davis, Don M. 63
400 METER FREESTYLE
NP Davis, Don M. 63
50 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Holder, Richard H. 63
50 METER BREASTSTROKE

1 Denio, Galen D. 60
100 METER BREASTSTROKE

1 Denio, Galen D. 60
200 METER INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

1 Denio, Galen D. 60

* MEN 65-69 *
50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Freshley, Mike R. 66
50 METER BREASTSTROKE

1 Freshley, Mike R. 66
50 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Freshley, Mike R. 66
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* MEN 70-74

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Ats, Jeno

2 McMeekin, Robert F.
100 METER FREESTYLE

1 McMeekin, Robert F.
200 METER FREESTYLE

1 Rauch, Will
400 METER FREESTYLE

1 Rauch, Will
50 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Rauch, Will

2 Mitchell, Tom

100 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Ats, Jeno

2 Mitchell, Tom

100 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Mitchell, Tom

100 METER BUTTERFLY

1 Mitchell, Tom

* MEN 75-79

50 METER FREESTYLE

1 Szilard, Zoltan
50 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Szilard, Zoltan

2 Graef, Rudolf

100 METER BACKSTROKE
1 Graef, Rudolf

2 Szilard, Zoltan
50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Graef, Rudolf

* MEN 80-84

50 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Lowry, Paul (Biff)
100 METER BACKSTROKE

1 Lowry, Paul (Biff)
50 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Lowry, Paul (Biff)
100 METER BREASTSTROKE
1 Lowry, Paul (Biff)
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NO RELAYS
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